Singlehanded Sailing Society
2012 - Half Moon Bay

01 - Singlehanded Non Spinnaker

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:35:00

Sail# Boat Name Place Skipper

6609 HATIKVAH 1 Scott Cyphers
11.8 WESTERLY 2 Steve Wilson
616 DURA MATER 3 Jackie Philpott

02 - Doublehanded Non Spinnaker

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:35:00

Sail# Boat Name Place Skipper

Gary Proctor /

B Wayne Vanloon

MERITIME 3

03 - Singlehanded PHRF 153 and Over

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:40:00

Sail # Boat Name Place Skipper

769 EVEN KEEL 1 Mike Meloy
48 BLUEBERRY 5 John Foster
37894 EMERALD 5 Peter Jones

04 - Doublehanded PHRF 153 and Over

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:40:00

Race 1
. Finish
Rating Time
186 15:11:32
135 14:52:00
204 16:37:39
. Finish
Rating Time
180
. Finish
Rating Time
159 14:26:37
246
177

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 3
Started: 3
EIpa;ed Correqted Club Make
Time Time
05:36:32 05:33:40 sss Cal 29
05:17:00  05:38:47 sss \é\geStsa"
07:02:39 06:48:38 sss Cal 2-27
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 1
Started: 0
Elpa_sed Correc_ted Club Make
Time Time
Cé&c 30
DNC tyc MK
Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)
Fleet: 3
Started: 1
Elpa_sed Correc_ted Club Make
Time Time
AR e Catalina
04:46:37 04:55:29 sss 320
DNC oakland Nonsuch
22
DNC sss Yankee 30

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 2

Comments

Comments

Comments



. . . Finish

Sail # Boat Name Place Skipper Rating Time
Greg Rohde / .

18319 SIRENA Michael Rohde 186 14:39:25

8855 SEA WITCH p REEITEGMIENG  en gz

Ansel Boynton

2012 - Half Moon Bay - Race 1  Page 1 of 4 continued on page 2

Elpased
Time

04:59:25

05:11:28

Started: 2

Corrected

Time Club

04:56:52 sss

05:08:49 sss

Make Comments

Ericson
32-2

Yankee 30

Powered by Jibeset Associates on 08/27/12 at 16:18:56



2012 - Half Moon Bay
Race 1

05 - Singlehanded PHRF 111-150

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:45:00

Sail #

28890

8675

28530

49143

38068

Boat Name

NANCY

MOONSHADOW

BANDICOOT

SOLAR WIND

WHIRLWIND

Place

06 - Doublehanded PHRF 111-150

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:45:00

Sail #

28632

39963

3113

18709

317

8994

33562

28580

174

Boat Name

UNO

WIND SPEED

ARCADIA

LUCKY DUCK

FLICKER

IONE

STINK EYE

FRIDAY
HARBOR

FIREFLY

Place

Preliminary

. . Finish
Skipper Rating Time
Pat Broderick 129 14:20:42
David Morris 138 14:29:30
Al Germain 111 14:29:10
Max Crittenden 126 14:38:22
Dan Benjamin 132 14:43:35

. . Finish
Skipper Rating Time
Steve Wonner / .
Brendan Meyer 12g a2y
Tony Castruccio /
Maureen 141 14:24:25
Castruccio
Gordie Nash / P
Ruth Suzuki e dzlery
Paul Mccarthy / P
Jack French 28 12285
Ed Ruszel / Peter 126 14:36:26
Jones
PEE LENTI 4 141 14:44:36
Curt Brown
Jonathan Gutoff / .
Christine Weaver IR szl
Ryle Radke / E9-
Howard Curtis 147 14:52:45
Chris Case / 129 14:44:45

Charles Case

Elpased
Time

04:35:42

04:44:30

04:44:10
04:53:22

04:58:35

Elpased
Time

04:26:25

04:39:25

04:41:22

04:37:55

04:51:26

04:59:36

04:57:00

05:07:45

04:59:45

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Corrected
Time

04:57:22

05:02:40

05:15:14

05:17:53

05:20:34

5

5

Club

SSS

hmbyc

ryc
SSS

oakland

Make Comments

Wyliecat 30

Custom
Wylie 31

Wyliecat 30
Martin 32

Wyliecat 30

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet:

Started:

Corrected
Time

04:47:21

04:55:54

05:00:42

05:02:33

05:15:48

05:17:17

05:18:52

05:22:59

05:23:18

9

9

Club

island y

ryc

ryc cyc

sequoia

ppyc

sfyc

SSS

Make Comments

Wyliecat 30

JI30

My Big
Yellow B

Wylie 34

JI32

J/30

Laser 28

Beneteau
323

Dehler 34
Optim



07 - Singlehanded PHRF 108 and Under Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:50:00 Fleet: 2
Started: 1
Sail # Boat Name Place Skipper Rating F.'I_rllrlﬁg Elp_?isnig CorreTciLe]zcei Club Make Comments
28870 ALCHERA 1 Mark Deppe 51 14:07:09 04:17:09 05:15:15 sss J/120 Mod
28314 XPRESSION 4 Dirk Husselman 81 DNC sss Cé&c 110
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2012 - Half Moon Bay
Race 1

08 - Doublehanded PHRF 108 and Under

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:50:00

Sail #

67519

131

161

usa375

18051

28390

77985

29

28442

Boat Name

TIMBER WOLF

CARMELITA

SIR

LEANSALOT

RACER X

ESCAPADE

PEGASUS

TIGER BEETLE

RAM

TWIST

Place

11

11

09 - Singlehanded Sportboat

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:55:00

Sail #

1000

70

57313

Boat Name

OUTSIDER

WETSU

YELLOW JACK

Place

3

Preliminary
Skipper Rating F.'I_r:;rs]g

David Hodges /
Scott Parker

Christian Lewis
/ Dan
Lockwood

Tom Lueck /
Annie Bliss

Rich Pipkin /
Mary Mcgrath

Nicolas
Schmidt /
Derek Schmidt

Marc Sykes /
Paul Armstrong

Rob
Macfarlane /
Kristen
Soetebier

Robert
Milligan / Kim
Milligan

Timo Bruck /
Ryan West

Skipper

Greg Nelsen

Phil Krasner

Mike Farrell

75 14:01:49

105 14:14:40

105 14:15:09

78 14:11:00

72 14:14:45

72 14:19:47

42 14:08:36

24

48

Finish

Rating Time

57 14:06:22

129 14:47:50

141 14:53:20

Elpased
Time

04:11:49

04:24:40

04:25:09

04:21:00

04:24:45

04:29:47

04:18:36

Elpased
Time

04:11:22

04:52:50

04:58:20

Fleet:

Started:

Corrected
Time

04:56:15

04:56:26

04:56:58

05:05:31

05:13:03

05:19:00

05:22:06

DNC

DNC

Fleet:

Started:

Corrected
Time

05:04:57

05:15:51

05:15:56

9

7

Club

richmond

stfyc

stockton

encinal

SSS

SSS

SSS

SSS

SSS

4

4

Club

SSS

richmond

opyc

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Make

Farr 38

Catalina

42

Hunter
40

J/105

Express
37

JI35

N/m 45
lor2To

J/130

J/120

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Make

Azzura
310

Express
27

Santa

Comments

Comments



8666  STARBUCK ST
Buckingham

10 - Doublehanded Sportboat

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 09:55:00

Sail# Boat Name Place Skipper
Bryan Wade /

e Aans . John Pytlak
Andrew

198 WARPATH 2 Zimmerman /

Alexia Marcous

Ron Snetsinger

Ledes WIERUE 3 / Stanly Martin

John Lymberg /

Lo RS & Chris Jordan
Sam
87014 DRAGONSONG 7 Mcfadden /

Sam Mcfadden

Cruz 27

Black

135 14:51:02 04:56:02 05:16:22 sss
Soo

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 5
Started: 4
Rating F.'I_r:rlrs]z EIp_?_?meg Corr?ﬁ‘:ﬁg Club Make Comments
108 14:25:10 04:30:10  05:01:08 g"‘fimate
99 14:22:29 04:27:29 05:02:29 sss Olson 30

20 min corr time

129 14:40:40 05:04:13 05:28:07 SSS Express penalty for late

27 checkin Adjust:
+00:18:33
54 14:45:00 04:50:00 05:53:40 ssS Flying
Tiger 10
99 DNC sss Olson 30
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2012 - Half Moon Bay

Preliminary Race 1

12 - Doublehanded Multihull

Start Time: 08/25/12 at 10:00:00

Sail# Boat Name Place Skipper Rating Fir.“Sh Elpa_sed

Time Time

135  ROSHAMBO 1 Darren Doud/ Chris 33 1320115 03:20:15
Lewis

25411 MA S ROVER p LD Sl | 9 13:36:50 03:36:50
Dave Leeck

277 PAPILLON o CIVREND Sl 51 14:03:45 04:03:45
Wessels

2012 - Half Moon Bay - Race 1  Page 4 of 4

Time on Time 700/(520+PHRF)

Fleet: 3

Started: 3

Corrected b Make Comments
Time

04:13:29 sss gf:?l_e::r

04:46:56 bama gffsair F-

04:58:49 bama F 27

Powered by Jibeset Associates on 08/27/12 at 16:18:56

Penality Scoring:- DNC=Fleet+2, DNS=Fleet+1, OCS=Fleet+1, DNF=Start+1, RAF=Start+1, DSQ=Start+2
BFD=Fleet+2, DNE=Fleet+2, DGM=Fleet+2, SCP=None+20% of Fleet, ZFP=None+20% of Fleet
ABN - Race for Fleet was abandoned

SRE - Single Race Entry are not included in Fleet and Start Counts
Powered by Jibeset Associates
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